South Glens Falls

Boys Varsity Lacrosse

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

Matthew Germain, Head Coach
Zachary LaFave, Asst Coach
Austin Degener, Asst Coach
Scott Comstock, Asst Coach

Players (22)

NAME GRADE
Richard Anderson 12
Andrew Byrne 12
Jonathan Colello 12
Vincent Cooper 12
Hudson DelLisle 11
Orion DelLisle 12
Brady Dennis 12
Xavier DeRush 12
Dylan DiCaprio 12
Noah Hilleboe 12
Ashton Humphries 12
Karl Lanfear 12
Justin Lary 12
Maximillian Lilac 12
Brandin Luman 12
Logan Mahoney 12
Anthony Mallette 12
Trey Marcil 12
Colt Powell 12
Peyton Viger 12
Jack Walter 12
Addison Willis 12

NUMBER

17
21
35
4
9
44
10
12
42
20
15
22
]
2
14
28
40
13
18
7
5
3

Athletics Director: Matthew Griep
Assistant: Shannon McNeill

42 Merritt Rd

South Glens Falls, NY, 12803
(518) 792-9987 Ext. 4
www.sgfcsd.org/athletics/

POSITION
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